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
w ed and weather stripping, 2 | §5000 down, $20,000.
lots in Torrance, 653x281
'? "'“ n ?r{ .l'tlon patlo, fenced yard, Only ‘100 car detached garage, ;ny-
DIVORCED each, Call for inform A month, ment $112 per month, 3 BEDROOM
' mo- Reudy Reahy We have several benutlful 8 Double  garage,  hardwood
3 Bedroom Stucco 13701 Crenshaw bedroom  homes on  gal ;l&“ag 'l‘lll"u’g\lﬂﬂﬂ 'l"h““‘l”'
) with 82 down,
; : S 9-2533 rm
100% Financing FRONTIER ° LeVANGIE
Nu‘yvly p;lut{od ululdu 1-lnal out, Oak Park Realt 15401 S. WESTERN 1632 Torrance Blvd,
e or mmediate ocs
5995 DOWN ::?}nm;cy M nolides roomy kits alty For Sale or Lease * REALTOR % FA 8-8762
3 BEDROOMS~—2 BATHS ﬁ)‘u-”, Xunlc.-} front rm;(lidewttllm FA 8-5470 8 bedroom, B years old.
G.l. RESALE 4% arén,” Near schools and shops e dondition: fﬁw«;gg';gg-ggt;"ﬁ DA 9-8700  FA 1.2859 4 BEDROOM

“:'*" excentional home ‘lﬂmlo- ping, Try $11,895, ESTATES 1920 W, CARSON, TORRANC! , farm: posaible, $18.100, or Ko 4017 BIuff St. Torrance
CALO 08 0 aw 'ne !

Blyd, It feature erg and_shrub ocare 4 bedroom, 1% baths, wall

st (TS AL Yt | SOUTHWOOD 8-2234 5609 Carson~FR 98908 | SPARKLING NEW | fo WilfSionio i il

living ~ room, open  kitchen mu HAWTHOBNI OCBEAN: ‘“Bull fnr You' room and hall, drapes, plas-

with built-ins, breaktast bar, 3 Bedroom—2 B(Jth Ad 3 bcdranml, 1% baths, fire- tered walls, d'n uble gmug.
disposal, large wardrobe clos EVENINGS FA 8.5470 Place t“ ins. ' Bhake vears old, Excellent” view.

:lnyxllnix J ‘:‘:d"“‘:‘,"".’( ‘l‘,‘.‘]‘.}’gﬁ $]495 Down REAL ESTATE roots, llrlln “hl\"mylh‘l i Hoe 18,005, terms,

ZArage 0 wtio, 9
g o Nicoly lindécaps | This excoptional South Bay SALESMAN e il Ay Yees foh CHRIS SORENSEN

ed and many other features. home s probably one of the SAVE . north to sign nl Paulina Ave.

T'or mumnnnwnt to_see, call | cleanest {n the area, Includes O P | From $10.005, As low as $708 REALTOR

R 6047 DA 4-4998 | carpets, drapes, detached dou- n age : the WANTED! From $10.000 An low ax $108 8176 Paciflo. Const Hwy.

hle ;.umkh fenced, and rear B buyln ‘ "’"" § w o 04, FR 5-4406
ve 4 bedroom and | pXPRRIENCED OR Bvenings FR 6-97
Open Housel "™ e JE ots | BECRH BN
n 8, mod orn , TA'T 4
$495 DOWN 40 100 "ol Tonin.“Call"ow, A2000 Do SPECIAL
3% & Suncl 3 | Large 2 Bedroom FREDERICKS b faer, Rl Ao SEEBOR oo | 8,50 1o 4 brjogp, e
1e0, 00 3 1
159 W, 225th St, Located in desivablo South REALTORS Qulr' oslf’ﬂlun ()lu‘r‘(hsnnwe saller Wil (-,m-ryI

8 bedroom, G.I. resale, Wall re with  hardwood Nl’ IVES LANE, NORTH RE- NDERSON firat 6%% at §100 per

to wall carpeting, block wall | floors,  stucco construction NDO, _'u" blnc west of -1 month,

fonced,  double “garage.” dood | disposal, large, 5 ATty fonced FOR SALE OR LEASE 15929 So. Western the  Adams and Washington auoz W. COMBTON BLVD,

F)’u:x‘l’uf"unxhmu' down, | yard, Try 10,700, 8 bedroom, Lease lt aclmofn at Llllﬂl"hll l DA s%gslzhi?\ Hme FREDERICKS

READY REALTY R ru(llro ;gl“"lhlmfll DA 8-4060 ."J aunor than nvw Cma 2 _V - REALTORS
Agent TE 5.7247 Cioa Sondlien | mvow iR | pedreom  athiecq, Wh 40 | ss1e0 BUYS 111 Nowly ducor.

B BUY=Victoria IKnalli= | 23844 HAWTHORNE BLVD, P gy SONRILIGN: B; Sav(ilr"ng}»‘ and ’?Bfiu‘u’y“.'omi: dow/n. oF will necept, firet on | “'ated, Redondo Beach, 4 hed: 15929 So. Western
n:. ”.ll]m(.“unh to r"x‘ :c?ll::inr FR 8-2294 xs' bR(‘}%‘%N L] ath d Y II“l 'g?"i' g)n‘u'-;‘r:g “!"ul: ‘-"Hn ‘I‘or retired louhh Ed Booth DA 3-4060
oo éttor Wi 56838 VR 9-8008 A 6:1659, realtor, ¥R 56833,

ooth, Realtor "It B - "




